Financial Assistance Camp Barney Medintz

Out-of-State

City State Contact Org Contact Name Telephone Email Notes
Collat Jewish Family Sally Friedman,CEO[Sally 205-803-
Services & Birmingham B'ham Jewish 1519, Collat JFS Financial Assistance and incentive grants
Birmingham Alabama Jewish Foundation Found. 205-879-3438 |sallyf@bif.org (Goldring-see below)
On-line application for financial assistance.
Shari Cohen,VP ph-561-852- Contact Cindy kahan at
Ruth and Norman Bales Financial Services |3171;fax-561- cindyk@bocafed.org for One Happy
Boca Raton Florida Jewish Family Services and Food Programs|852-3332 shariw@ralesifs.org Camper
Apply on line-print and mail to Jewish
Federation of the Bluegrass Attn:
Jewish Federation of the Campership/Scholarship Committee, 1050
Bluegrass-Jewish Family Chinoe Road, Ste 112, Lexington, Kentucky
Bowling Green Kentucky Services Mimi Kaufman (859) 269-8244 |www.jewishlexington.com 40502

Jewish Federation of

Charleston South Carolina Charleston, SC Rebecca Engle 843-614-6600 |rebeccal@jewishcharleston.org OHC and FA-through Federation and JFS
Jewish Family Services Jewish Experience Fund - Need based
Charlotte North Carolina Charlotte 704-364-6594  |www.ifscharlotte.org; assistance-apply on line
Up to $1800 first year;up to $1000 2nd
Jewish Federation of www.jewish cincinnati.org; year grant. Need based assistance also
Cincinnati Ohio Cincinnati Karyn Zimerman |513-985-1534 |kzimerman®@jfedcin.org available - contact congregational rabbi.
Jewish Federation of
Columbia South Carolina Columbia Cheryl Nail 803-787-2023 |cheryln@jewishcolumbia.org
Jewish Federation of Need based assistance. Best time to reach
Columbus Georgia Columbus Jean Kent 706-568-6668 is in morning.
Jewish Federation of arussell@tcjf.org
Columbus Ohio Columbus Alyssa Russell 614.559.3234 |,www.jedicolumbus.org OHC & FA-apply on line
Orloff Centeral Agency for
Ft. Lauderdale Florida Jewish Education Rochelle Baltuch  |954-660-2077 camp@orloffcaje.org. Apply on-line- OHC and FA

Greensboro

North Carolina

Greensboro Jewish
Federation -Jewish Family
Services

Noam Soker-

Federation/Betsy

Gamburg-JFS

Barbara Vahaba

336-852-5433
ext 221 (Noam)
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Financial Assistance Camp Barney Medintz

Out-of-State

City State Contact Org Contact Name Telephone Email Notes
Must apply first to Esther Newman Fund in
. Omaha. Incentive grants to help with camp
www.jewishomaha ) . )
Lincoln/Omaha Nebraska Jewish Federation of Lincoln |.org campships@jewishlincoln.org registration and also scholarship mone.
Need based. Broad parameters.
Memphis Tennessee Jewish Community Partners |Carolyn Pruitt 901-767-7100 |cpruitt@jcpmemphis.org Application reviewed by committee .
Miami(Broward Orloff Centeral Agency for
County) Florida Jewish Education Rochelle Baltuch  |954-660-2077 camp@orloffcaje.org. Apply on-line- OHC and FA
Jewish Federation of
Nashville and Middle
Nashville Tennessee Tennessee Becky Gunn 615-356-1624 |becky@jewishnashville.org Need based and OHC
Goldring Scholarships also Both parents need not be Jewish and
New Orleans Louisiana see JCRS Ellen Abrams 504-524-4559 |jewishcamping@ijefno.org synagogue affiliation is not required
Jennifer Cohen,
Jewish Federation of JFGO Outreach and
Orlando Florida GREATER Orlando Engagement jcohen@jfgo.org|www.orlandojewishfed.org
Residents in area from Boynton Beach to
Jewish Federation of Palm Vero Beach, entering 4th grade. Can
Palm Beach Florida Beach County Ronit Chia 561-242-6630 [www.jewishcamp.org receive up to 3 years financial assistance.
amy.hollander@
Jewish Federation of Raleigh shalomraleigh.o
Raleigh North Carolina Cary Amy Hollander rg www.shalomraleigh.org
1st/2nd/3rd year camper grants. Parents
must provide proof of camp deposit
Jewish Federation of payment. Limited funding-1st come 1st
Sarasota and Manatee served. For full-time Sarasota or Manatee
Sarasota Florida County Andrea Eiffert 941-552-6308 |aeiffert@jfedsrg.org County residents for past year.
Savannah Georgia Savannah Jewish Federation |Vicky (Federation) [912-355-8111 |vicky@savj.org; Financial Assistance available for camping.
Tampa Orlando Pinellas
Tampa Florida (TOP) Jewish Foundation Emilie Socash 813-769-4769 |www.jewishtampa.com Limited resources
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Financial Assistance Camp Barney Medintz
Out-of-State

City State Contact Org Contact Name Telephone Email Notes
EMOIJI-Experience a Memorable Overnight
Jewish Federation of Jewish Initiative. Financial Assistance and
Toledo Ohio Greater Toledo Sally 419-724-0386 |sally@jewishtoledo.org grants.
Alabama,Arkansas,
II;/IOil;LSilsas?;}:')i, Camper should be entering third to
Oklahoma, Jewish Children's Regional 504-828-6334; 1 twelfth grade as of August 31, 2018.
Tennessee, Texas Service-JCRS Janice Zazulak 800-729-5277 |www.jcrs.org; janice@jcrs.org
One time only grant of up to $1500. First-
time campers at a non-profit Jewish sleep-
away camp.Currently in grades 1 through 9.
Louisiana, Grants not based on financial need. Both
Mississippi, Alabama parents need not be Jewish. Temple or
or the Florida Goldring Jewish Summer synagogue affiliation not required. March
panhandle. Camp Experience Ellen Abrams 504-524-4559 |ellen@jefno.org 2019 (check website)
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